## Arkansas Hearing Society

The Arkansas Hearing Society is a non-profit organization dedicated to offering the gift of hearing to the hearing impaired. One of the many functions of AHS is to provide professional educational training for hearing professionals by offering Continuing Education Units at our annual convention.

This year, more than one hundred Hearing Professionals will join us July 14-16 at the Crowne Plaza in Little Rock. We would not be able to continue to offer the quality level of National Speakers and Educational Sessions without the help and financial backing of our vendors and manufacturers as well as donations from our generous sponsors. We strive to provide our attendees a professional event at an affordable price. This is where you and your company can be of great help. We are asking for your support by either donating to our silent auction, placing an Advertisement in our Annual Directory, or sponsoring a Coffee/Lunch Break. We greatly appreciate your support. If you would like to donate, you can simply fill out the form below and Mail back to the Society's Treasurer or you can go to <a href="https://www.arkansashearingsociety.org">www.arkansashearingsociety.org</a> and donate via PayPal! If you have any questions feel free to call or email. I will be glad to help you in any way possible.

Thank you for supporting the hearing impaired and the Arkansas Hearing Society!

Sincerely,

Signature

Kevin F. Graham President, Arkansas Hearing Society 7700 Rogers Avenue Fort Smith, AR 72903 479-651-8586

Full Page Ad in Directory	\$250
 Coffee Break Sponsor (Includes full page ad in direc	\$750 tory and signage during your break)
 _Lunch Sponsor (Includes full page ad in direc	\$1500 tory and signage throughout the meeting)
_Break and Lunch Sponsor (Includes full page ad, signage with electricity)	\$2000 throughout the meeting, and a booth
 Donation amount	